FORT WASHAKIE SCHOOL
Junior High Boys Basketball

2026

Monday December 16 First Practice

Tuesday January 13 @ St. Stephens - A 5 pm
Thursday January 15 DUBOIS-A 4/5 pm
Wednesday  January 21 @ Arapahoe 4/5 pm
Thursday  January 22 @ Wind River 4/5 pm
Thursday January 28 ST. STEPHENS - A 5 pm
Thursday January 29 @ WYOMING INDIAN 4/5 pm
Thursday February 5 WIND RIVER 4/5 pm
Friday February 6 @ DUBOIS 4/5 pm
Tuesday February 10 ARAPAHOE 4/5 pm
Tuesday February 17 Wyoming Indian 4/5 pm
Fri/Sat February 20 & 21 'WRCAA Conference Tournament TBA

@ Ft. Washakie





